 GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com
1 TOUCH-OPERATED DRYWALL ACCESS PANEL
DESCRIPTION:
TMK Drywall control covers; Plasterboard, Boardex, Guardex, Aqua Panel Vb. Structural materials
The ceiling or the wall that is to be constructed, the areas to be intervened (the
Wiring harnesses, control panels, etc.).
MATERIAL:

www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com
15 TOUCH-OPERATED DRYWALL ACCESS PANEL
ORDER CODE:
TMK O C D RAL9010 00 W 400X400
    W: Neck Size
   C: Frame Size
O : Touch operation                 00: Without accessories
S : Sipringy CE : Cover Over Ceramic Coated
U: Universal
T : Top Mounting
C : Construction Frame
KO: without  Construction Frame
 D: Cover Plate drywall Coated 00: without coating
E: Cover Plate Egg Creat Coated EL: Anodic Aluminium
G: Cover Plate Galvanize sheet Coated RAL----: Powder Coated RAL